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The Ultimate All-in-One Beverage Solution
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NEO Q_

Neo Q redefines convenience with its innovative all-in-one
design that combines high-quality water and coffee services
in a single compact machine. Ideal for locations needing to
optimize space without sacrificing service quality, Neo Q is a
revolutionary addition to any commercial setting.

&
EFFICIENT DESIGN

Neo Q integrates both water and
coffee functionalities, reducing
the need for multiple machines

and minimising equipment
investment and space
requirements.

MACHINE FEATURES

& &
ADVANCED BREWING HIGH CAPACITY
TECHNOLOGY Capable of delivering up to 1,500

cups, this machine is designed to
handle high traffic effortlessly,
significantly reducing refill visits
and maintenance.

Equipped with the versatile V10,
V20, V30 espresso groups and the
option for double bean hoppers,
Neo Q offers a broad range of
espresso-based drinks, ensuring
every preference is catered to.

e +44 (0)1752 922423 exquisiterefreshments.com

&
USER-FRIENDLY
INTERFACE

A 215" full HD touchscreen
provides a user-friendly
experience, allowing easy
customization of drinks and
machine settings. The interface is
also equipped with customizable
LED lighting to enhance the visual
appeal.



BEST FOR INDUSTRIES IN

o
!‘\
CORPORATE OFFICES FACTORY/WORKSHOP ENVIRONMENTS
Enhances office pantries by providing employees with quick access to The Neo Q a practical and efficient choice for factory settings and
quality coffee and water. large shopfloors, where a reliable, high-capacity, and easy-to-use

beverage system can significantly enhance the work environment and
employee satisfaction.

WHY CHOOSE THIS MACHINE?

¢ ¢ ¢
BOOST YOUR COMPANY COST-EFFECTIVE CUSTOMISATION AND
BRAND FLEXIBILITY

Reduces the overall operational costs by
combining two services into one machine,
lowering energy use, and decreasing
maintenance frequency.

Offers extensive drink customizations
screen with customizable bespoke through its advanced espresso unit and
branding. Any marketing departments'’ multiple hoppers, adapting easily to
dream! different consumer tastes.

This machine allows you to modify the

MACHINE DIMENSIONS

695mm X 1830mm X 750mm

Q +44 (0)1752 922423 exquisiterefreshments.com



Specification
Voltage (V)
Maximum Power (\W)
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Weight (kg)

No. of Hoppers
Coffee Hopper (kg)
Instant Coffee
Decaffeinated
Milk
Chocolate
Tea
Sugar
No. of cups
Stirrer Size (mm)
Independent hot water

Independent room temperature
water

Filtered cold water
UV Filter
Espresso Coffee Unit
Grinder
Interface
Screen resolution
Number of selections

Medium screen
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SPECIFICATION SHEET

NEO Q
220-240
1700
1830
695
750

179

1 coffee beans + 6 instant + 1 sugar

4.2

5

5
4
1500. (700 as a kit)
Q0. Optional (105/110/125)

No

Yes

Optional
Optional
V10, V20, V30
Mo03
21.5" Touch screen
Full HD
More than 100

Suitable for 21.5".

NEO Q Double Espresso
220-240
1700
1830
695
750

185

2 coffee beans + 5 instant + 1 sugar

3.6

5

5
4
1500. (700 as a kit)
Q0. Optional (105/110/125)

Yes

Yes

Optional
Optional
V10, V20, V30
Mo03
21.5" Touch screen
Full HD
More than 100

Suitable for 21.5".
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Specification
Cup Sensor
Coins
Notes
Cashless

Others

SPECIFICATION SHEET

NEO Q
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

NEO Q Double Espresso
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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